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Fastest Times of Day
2wd Stock
Name Status Fastest Lap
Luke Rich  38.354
Jeffrey Pitt  38.422
Aden Young  39.308
Dominic Pitt  52.296
Buggy
Name Status Fastest Lap
Cale Wilson  25.746
Chris Wilson  27.683
Aaron Stringer  29.975
Mitchell Steer  30.855
Craig Laughton  31.016
Simon Roberts  32.151
Simon Yeung  32.600
Dally D  32.628
Peter Matic  32.772
Brendham Wade  33.201
Darren Pryor  33.485
Brett Springett  33.565
Edward Highton  35.725
Kaiden Springett  38.368
Connor Laughton  39.585
Oliver Highton  48.591
4wd Modified
Name Status Fastest Lap
Jeffrey Pitt  34.586
Aiden Young  37.096
Luke Rich  38.676
Tristen Rich  55.220
Truggy
Name Status Fastest Lap
Brendhan Wade  32.828
Darren Pryor  33.130
Adam Bootland  35.616
Mick Snell  38.671
Edward Highton  38.953
2wd Stock (5 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Aden Young  7/5m38.110s
Luke Rich  7/5m43.972s
Jeffrey Pitt  6/5m15.357s
Dominic Pitt  4/5m27.235s
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Buggy (7 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Aaron Stringer  14/7m22.913s
Mitchell Steer  14/7m28.311s
Craig Laughton  14/7m32.330s
Simon Roberts  13/7m22.831s
Simon Yeung  13/7m33.528s
Dally D  12/7m0.845s
Brendham Wade  12/7m10.674s
Peter Matic  12/7m21.770s
Cale Wilson  12/7m36.684s
Brett Springett  11/7m0.973s
Chris Wilson  11/7m1.782s
Edward Highton  11/7m30.393s
Kaiden Springett  10/7m0.902s
Darren Pryor  10/7m14.527s
Connor Laughton  9/7m23.704s
Oliver Highton  5/6m59.554s
4wd Modified (5 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Aiden Young  7/5m5.191s
Jeffrey Pitt  7/5m13.910s
Luke Rich  7/5m50.413s
Tristen Rich  4/5m27.904s
Truggy (7 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Brendhan Wade  13/7m27.671s
Mick Snell  10/7m0.655s
Adam Bootland  8/5m9.193s
Darren Pryor  7/5m41.736s
Edward Highton  3/2m25.945s

Results of All Rounds
2wd Stock  
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4

Main
DNS  Aden Young (TQ)  6/5m6.823s 6/5m14.044s 7/5m38.110s 6/5m18.803s 
DNS  Luke Rich (Q2)  6/5m13.067s 6/5m16.805s 7/5m43.972s 6/5m5.909s 
DNS  Jeffrey Pitt (Q3)  6/5m15.357s 6/5m15.764s 6/5m16.013s 6/5m16.587s 
DNS  Dominic Pitt (Q4)  4/5m56.512s 3/4m37.706s 3/4m40.747s 4/5m27.235s 
2wd Stock DNQ
Pos Name Qual
1st Peter Hickey (Q-5)  
2nd Dangerous Drew (Q-6)  
3rd Jeff Primmer (Q-7)  
Buggy A
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Main
1st Aaron Stringer (TQ)  14/7m26.950s 14/7m29.540s 14/7m22.913s 37/20m6.577s 
2nd Craig Laughton (Q4)  8/4m46.987s 12/6m27.210s 14/7m32.330s 37/20m31.665s 
3rd Mitchell Steer (Q2)  13/7m28.856s 14/7m28.311s 13/7m7.086s 36/20m5.980s 
4th Simon Roberts (Q3)  13/7m27.633s 13/7m22.831s 12/7m0.733s 33/20m5.887s 
5th Simon Yeung (Q5)  12/7m13.015s 12/7m13.694s 13/7m33.528s 33/20m18.614s 
6th Brendham Wade (Q7)  12/7m16.931s 12/7m10.674s 12/7m15.201s 31/20m35.551s 
7th Peter Matic (Q8)  11/7m5.884s 12/7m21.770s 12/7m22.060s 31/20m36.390s 
8th Brett Springett (Q9)  11/7m6.666s 11/7m0.973s 11/7m23.506s 28/20m4.109s 
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Buggy B
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Main
1st Cale Wilson (Q11)  9/7m19.730s 11/7m11.170s 12/7m36.684s 33/20m17.519s 
2nd Dally D (Q6)  12/7m5.070s 12/7m0.845s 12/7m18.970s 16/10m7.282s 
3rd Edward Highton (Q13)  0/0m0.000s 11/7m30.393s 10/7m9.385s 15/20m1.028s 
4th Oliver Highton (Q16)  0/0m0.000s 5/7m14.584s 5/6m59.554s 4/13m57.447s 
5th Mick Snell (Q-17)  DNS DNS DNS 0/6m0.463s 
DNS  Chris Wilson (Q10)  11/7m16.876s 11/7m1.782s 11/7m9.610s 0/0m0.000s 
DNS  Kaiden Springett (Q12)  9/7m0.502s 9/7m12.943s 10/7m0.902s 0/0m0.000s 
DNS  Darren Pryor (Q14)  10/7m14.527s 3/1m44.504s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 
DNS  Connor Laughton (Q15)  0/0m0.000s 9/7m23.704s 7/7m0.514s 0/0m0.000s 
4wd Modified  
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4

Main
DNS  Aiden Young (TQ)  5/5m9.454s 7/5m25.425s 7/5m24.664s 7/5m5.191s 
DNS  Jeffrey Pitt (Q2)  7/5m40.775s 7/5m13.910s 0/0m0.000s 3/4m2.973s 
DNS  Luke Rich (Q3)  6/5m0.597s 7/5m50.413s 0/0m36.992s 0/0m0.000s 
DNS  Tristen Rich (Q4)  4/5m59.235s 0/0m0.000s 4/5m27.904s 0/0m0.000s 
Truggy  
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Main
DNS  Brendhan Wade (TQ)  0/0m0.000s 11/7m12.504s 13/7m27.671s 
DNS  Mick Snell (Q2)  10/7m12.647s 10/7m0.655s 10/7m26.177s 
DNS  Adam Bootland (Q3)  8/5m9.193s 8/5m37.372s 0/0m0.000s 
DNS  Edward Highton (Q-4)  3/2m25.945s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 
DNS  Darren Pryor (Q-5)  0/0m0.000s 7/5m41.736s 0/0m0.000s 

 


